Sliding Door
Hardware Guide
TREVISO
Toronto, Canada
Canaropa is a leading contract manufacturer, importer and distributor
of quality commercial, residential and architectural door hardware.
The reliable choice of professionals, developers and architects – our
products are found throughout North America in private homes,

1 1/4
(32)
 1 1/4
(32)
3 1/8  (80)
1 7/8  (48)
1 9/32
(32.6)
1 1/4
(32)
 1 1/4
(32)
3 1/8  (80)
1 7/8  (48)
STANDARD LENGTHS*
TR01-36	 36" (914 mm)
TR01-48	 48" (1219 mm)
TR01-60	 60" (1524 mm)
TR01-72	 72" (1828 mm)
TR01-84	 84" (2133 mm)
TR01-96	 96" (2438 mm)
TR01-108	 108" (2743 mm)
TR01-120	 120" (3048 mm)
STANDARD LENGTHS*
TR02B-48	 48" (1219 mm)
TR02B-60	 60" (1524 mm)
TR02B-72	 72" (1828 mm)
TR02B-84	 84" (2133 mm)
TR02B-96	 96" (2438 mm)
TR02B-108	 108" (2743 mm)
TR02B-120	 120" (3048 mm)
TR02B-144	 144" (3658 mm)
1/2
(13.2)
2 1/4
(57)
1/2
(13.5)
2 1/4
(57)
TRF01 TRF01B
TRF01B FASCIA
•	Extruded aluminum track, clear anodized finish
•	For use with #TR01 or #TR02B tracks only
•	Improved design for easy installation and removal
when track is ceiling mounted
•	Custom lengths available by special order
•	Mounting hardware and screws are NOT included
STANDARD LENGTHS*
TRF01B-48	 48" (1219 mm)
TRF01B-60	 60" (1524 mm)
TRF01B-72	 72" (1828 mm)
TRF01B-84	 84" (2133 mm)
TRF01B-96	 96" (2438 mm)
TRF01B-108	 108" (2743 mm)
TRF01B-120	 120" (3048 mm)
TRF01B-144	 144" (3658 mm)
1 3/4
(45)
2 3/8
(60)

2 5/32
(54.7)
1 3/8
(34.9)
 1 3/4
(44.5)
1 9/32
(32.6)
1 1/4
(32)
 1 1/4
(32)
3 1/8  (80)
1 7/8  (48)
STANDARD LENGTHS*
TR11-36	 36" (914 mm)
TR11-48	 48" (1219 mm)
TR11-60	 60" (1524 mm)
TR11-72	 72" (1828 mm)
STANDARD LENGTHS*
TR02B-48	 48" (1219 mm)
TR02B-60	 60" (1524 mm)
TR02B-72	 72" (1828 mm)

5⁄8–1"
(16–25 mm)
TR01
IN (MM)	 (*) SOLD SEPARATELY, VARIOUS LENGTHS AVAILABLE.
Suitable for closets, pantries and
concealing utility or storage areas
•	  Ideal for light-duty applications
•	  One hardware kit per bi-folding door (2 hinged doors) assembly
• 	Aluminum tracks and track mounting hardware not included (sold separately)
(*) THE PICTURED SETUP REQUIRES TWO (2) KITS.
31-1015 Kit
TR21 SINGLE TRACK
•	Extruded aluminum rail
•	Mill finish
STANDARD LENGTHS*
TR21-36	 36" (914 mm)
TR21-48	 48" (1219 mm)
TR21-60	 60" (1524 mm)
TR21-72	 72" (1828 mm)
TR21-84	 84" (2133 mm)
TR21-96	 96" (2438 mm)
TR21-120	 120" (3048 mm)
TR21-144	 144" (3658 mm)
1 3/4
(44.5)
1 9/32
(32.6)
1 1/4
(32)
2-2 1/8
(51-54)
5/8-1
(16-25)
31-4060 Kit
TR01 SINGLE TRACK
•	Extruded aluminum rail
•	Mill finish
STANDARD LENGTHS*
TR01-36	 36" (914 mm)
TR01-48	 48" (1219 mm)
TR01-60	 60" (1524 mm)
TR01-72	 72" (1828 mm)
TR01-84	 84" (2133 mm)
TR01-96	 96" (2438 mm)
TR01-108	 108" (2743 mm)
TR01-120	 120" (3048 mm)
TR01-144	 144" (3658 mm)
IN (MM)
IN (MM)(*) �Custom and standard lengths
can vary by +/- 1/8 in (3 mm)
(*) �Custom and standard lengths